


Safety Hat Pencil Holder, Multi
Colour Imprint
Never loose your pen on the job again with the pen
holder for hard hat. Great promotional product. Logo
can be printed full colour. We provide free artwork &
proof.

2500 Pieces 0.70 each, Sale Price 0.62 each Save
$200.00 / 5000 Pieces 0.66 each Sale Price 0.58
each Save $400.00, Artwork, Proof, One colour
Imprint & Setup Included.
Colors: White

250 500 1000 2500 5000
1.28 0.95 0.80 0.70 0.66

Clip' N Go Safety Glasses
Holder, Multi Colour Imprint
This product is easy to use and install. It has a quick
fastening system as well as having multiple uses for
your pencil and small ruler. It's suitable for all types of
glasses.

2500 Pieces 2.38 each, Sale Price 1.98 each Save
$1,000.00 / 5000 Pieces 2.11 each Sale Price 1.71
each Save $2,000.00, Artwork, Proof, One colour
Imprint & Setup Included.
Colors: White

250 500 1000 2500 5000
3.27 2.89 2.54 2.38 2.11

10430

10429
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Pen & Pencil Holder, Multi Colour
Imprint
This is a great product for school and office supplies.
It can hold a variety of items like pencils, pens,
scissors and more. Large logo area. Free arwork and
free proof.

1000 Pieces 3.16 each, Sale Price 2.66 each Save
$500.00 / 2500 Pieces 3.07 each Sale Price 2.67
each Save $1,000.00, Artwork, Proof, One colour
Imprint & Setup Included.
Colors: Black, White

50 100 250 500 1000 2500
4.99 4.11 3.46 3.27 3.16 3.07

Cellphone Stand, Multi Colour
Imprint, 3" x 6.25" x 1/8"
For cellphone & tablets. this cellphone stand is usable
even while charging. Perfect for video call, watching a
video, for a cooking recipe, reading your online
newspaper.

1000 Pieces 3.76 each, Sale Price 3.16 each Save
$600.00 / 2500 Pieces 3.59 each Sale Price 3.11
each Save $1,200.00, Artwork, Proof, One colour
Imprint & Setup Included.
Colors: Black, White, Clear

100 250 500 1000 2500
4.68 4.14 3.94 3.76 3.59

10402

12112
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Bamboo Specialty & Novelty
Pen, 6 x .5"
Where sophistication meets sustainability! Elevate
your brand with this unique & eco-friendly pen that
seamlessly blends style with environmental
consciousness. $75 Setup.

1000 Pieces 2.76 each, Sale Price 2.36 each Save
$400.00 / 2500 Pieces 2.70 each Sale Price 2.30
each Save $1,000.00, Artwork, Proof, One colour
Imprint Included. $75. Setup
Colors: Natural Beige

250 500 1000 2500
3.03 2.89 2.76 2.70

Baseball Bat Specialty & Novelty
Pen, 7.25" x .5"
Our Baseball Shaped Pen is a home run of a writing
instrument, designed to celebrate the sport that's
captured the hearts of millions. Free art & proof. $75
Setup.

1000 Pieces 3.82 each, Sale Price 3.22 each Save
$600.00 / 2500 Pieces 3.76 each Sale Price 3.11
each Save $1,500.00, Artwork, Proof, One colour
Imprint Included. $75. Setup
Colors: Wood Brown/Natural Beige, Black, Red

250 500 1000 2500
4.09 3.95 3.82 3.76

ER38

ER939

3



Bolt Specialty & Novelty Pen, 6"
Long
This Pen is a sleek writing instrument meticulously
designed for discerning industry professionals. Its
bolt-shaped body embodies strength and reliability.
$75 Setup.

1000 Pieces 3.82 each, Sale Price 3.22 each Save
$600.00 / 2500 Pieces 3.76 each Sale Price 3.11
each Save $1,500.00, Artwork, Proof, One colour
Imprint Included. $75. Setup
Colors: Silver

250 500 1000 2500
4.09 3.95 3.82 3.76

Femur Specialty Pen
Femur Pen, a uniquely designed writing instrument
that blends anatomy with functionality. Shape of a
human femur bone, this pen is a conversation starter.
$75 Setup.

1000 Pieces 2.85 each, Sale Price 2.45 each Save
$400.00 / 2500 Pieces 2.79 each Sale Price 2.31
each Save $1,200.00, Artwork, Proof, One colour
Imprint Included. $75. Setup
Colors: Natural Beige

250 500 1000 2500
3.05 2.92 2.85 2.79

ER32

ER55
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Finger Bone Specialty & Novelty
Pen, 6.5" Long
Some of our pens give you that spine tingling feeling,
others are bone crushing! This pen designed in the
form of a finger bone for medical professionals. $75
Setup.

1000 Pieces 3.82 each, Sale Price 3.22 each Save
$600.00 / 2500 Pieces 3.76 each Sale Price 3.28
each Save $1,200.00, Artwork, Proof, One colour
Imprint Included. $75. Setup
Colors: Natural Beige

250 500 1000 2500
4.09 3.95 3.82 3.76

Knee Bone Specialty & Novelty
Pen, 6" x .75"
Some of our pens give your bones a tingling feeling,
others are bone crushing! This pen designed in the
form of a Knee Joint for medical professionals $75
Setup.

1000 Pieces 3.82 each, Sale Price 3.22 each Save
$600.00 / 2500 Pieces 3.76 each Sale Price 3.28
each Save $1,200.00, Artwork, Proof, One colour
Imprint Included. $75. Setup
Colors: Natural Beige

250 500 1000 2500
4.09 3.95 3.82 3.76

ER21

ER51
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Spine Specialty & Novelty Pen,
6" x .5"
Some of our pens give you that spine tingling feeling,
others are bone crushing! This pen designed in the
form of a spine for medical professionals. $75 Setup.

1000 Pieces 3.82 each, Sale Price 3.22 each Save
$600.00 / 2500 Pieces 3.76 each Sale Price 3.28
each Save $1,200.00, Artwork, Proof, One colour
Imprint Included. $75. Setup
Colors: Natural Beige

250 500 1000 2500
4.09 3.95 3.82 3.76

Syringe Specialty & Novelty Pen,
5.25" x .5"
This unique writing instrument is sure to inject
excitement into your brand. With its attention-
grabbing design, it's perfect for healthcare & medical
events. $75 Setup.

1000 Pieces 2.57 each, Sale Price 2.17 each Save
$400.00 / 2500 Pieces 2.52 each Sale Price 2.04
each Save $1,200.00, Artwork, Proof, One colour
Imprint Included. $75. Setup
Colors: Red, Blue, Yellow

250 500 1000 2500
2.84 2.71 2.57 2.52

ER20

ER931
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Fork Specialty & Novelty Pen, 7"
x .5"
Fork-shaped pen designed for the foodie world.
Crafted for chefs, restaurants, food suppliers, this
innovative writing instrument adds a touch of culinary
flair. $75 Setup.

1000 Pieces 3.82 each, Sale Price 3.22 each Save
$600.00 / 2500 Pieces 3.76 each Sale Price 2.04
each Save $1,500.00, Artwork, Proof, One colour
Imprint Included. $75. Setup
Colors: White/Silver

250 500 1000 2500
4.09 3.95 3.82 3.76

Hammer Specialty & Novelty Pen
6" Long
Designed to infuse a touch of humor into the daily
grind of industry professionals. Hammer shaped, this
pen brings a playful twist to the serious world of work.
$75 Setup.

1000 Pieces 3.82 each, Sale Price 3.22 each Save
$600.00 / 2500 Pieces 3.76 each Sale Price 2.04
each Save $1,500.00, Artwork, Proof, One colour
Imprint Included. $75. Setup
Colors: Silver

250 500 1000 2500
4.09 3.95 3.82 3.76

ER30

ER126
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Crescent Wrench Specialty Pen,
6" Long
Introducing our Novelty Wrench-Shaped Pen, a must-
have writing tool for industry professionals who love to
add a touch of creativity to their workstations. $75
Setup.

1000 Pieces 3.82 each, Sale Price 3.22 each Save
$600.00 / 2500 Pieces 3.76 each Sale Price 2.04
each Save $1,500.00, Artwork, Proof, One colour
Imprint Included. $75. Setup
Colors: Silver/Red

250 500 1000 2500
4.09 3.95 3.82 3.76

Pipe Wrench Novelty Pen, 6"
Long
This one-of-a-kind novelty pen is a must-have tool for
every professional! This unique pen combines the
precision of a pipe wrench with smooth writing. $75
Setup.

1000 Pieces 3.82 each, Sale Price 3.22 each Save
$600.00 / 2500 Pieces 3.76 each Sale Price 2.04
each Save $1,500.00, Artwork, Proof, One colour
Imprint Included. $75. Setup
Colors: Silver/Red

250 500 1000 2500
4.09 3.95 3.82 3.76

ER132

ER127
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Floating Baseball Specialty Pen,
6.5" Long
This Pen is a Home Run for fun! Elevate your writing
experience with this sleek, ergonomic pen featuring a
unique baseball floating in the center of it all. $75
Setup.

500 Pieces 5.31 each, Sale Price 3.22 each Save
$500.00 / 1000 Pieces 6.26 each Sale Price 2.04
each Save $1,000.00, Artwork, Proof, One colour
Imprint Included. $75. Setup
Colors: White/Clear

250 500 1000 2500
6.58 6.45 6.31 6.26

Floating Basketball Specialty
Pen, 6.5" Long
This Pen is a Slam Dunk for fun! Elevate your writing
experience with this sleek, ergonomic pen featuring a
unique basketball floating in the center of it. $75
Setup

500 Pieces 5.31 each, Sale Price 3.22 each Save
$500.00 / 1000 Pieces 6.26 each Sale Price 2.04
each Save $1,000.00, Artwork, Proof, One colour
Imprint Included. $75. Setup
Colors: Orange/Clear

250 500 1000 2500
6.58 6.45 6.31 6.26

ER105

ER104
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Floating Brain Specialty Pen,
6.5" Long
This pen will get you thinking…. Get this unique pen
featuring a brain in the floating section of the pen.
These are not your normal pens...They're cool. $75
Setup

500 Pieces 5.31 each, Sale Price 3.22 each Save
$500.00 / 1000 Pieces 6.26 each Sale Price 2.04
each Save $1,000.00, Artwork, Proof, One colour
Imprint Included. $75. Setup
Colors: White/Clear

250 500 1000 2500
6.58 6.45 6.31 6.26

Floating Football Specialty Pen,
6.5" Long
This Pen is a touchdown for fun! Elevate your writing
experience with this sleek, ergonomic pen featuring a
unique football floating in the center of it. $75 Setup

500 Pieces 5.31 each, Sale Price 3.22 each Save
$500.00 / 1000 Pieces 6.26 each Sale Price 2.04
each Save $1,000.00, Artwork, Proof, One colour
Imprint Included. $75. Setup
Colors: Black/Silver/Brown

250 500 1000 2500
6.58 6.45 6.31 6.26

ER93

ER107
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Floating Golf Ball Specialty Pen,
6.5" Long
This Pen is a Hole-In-One for fun! Elevate your writing
experience with this sleek, ergonomic pen featuring a
unique Golf Ball floating in the center of it. $75 Setup

500 Pieces 5.31 each, Sale Price 3.22 each Save
$500.00 / 1000 Pieces 6.26 each Sale Price 2.04
each Save $1,000.00, Artwork, Proof, One colour
Imprint Included. $75. Setup
Colors: White/Clear

250 500 1000 2500
6.58 6.45 6.31 6.26

Floating Soccer Ball Specialty
Pen, 6.5" Long
This Pen is a Striker for fun! Elevate your writing
experience with this sleek, ergonomic pen featuring a
unique soccer ball floating in the center of it. $75
Setup

500 Pieces 5.31 each, Sale Price 3.22 each Save
$500.00 / 1000 Pieces 6.26 each Sale Price 2.04
each Save $1,000.00, Artwork, Proof, One colour
Imprint Included. $75. Setup
Colors: White/Black/Silver

250 500 1000 2500
6.58 6.45 6.31 6.26

ER108

ER106
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Golf Club Specialty Pen, 6.75"
Long
Elevate your office game with our Novelty Golf Club
Shaped Pen – a sleek writing instrument that
combines professionalism with a touch of leisure. $75
Setup.

1000 Pieces 3.20 each, Sale Price 3.22 each Save
$500.00 / 2500 Pieces 3.14 each Sale Price 2.04
each Save $1,200.00, Artwork, Proof, One colour
Imprint Included. $75. Setup
Colors: Silver Black

250 500 1000 2500
3.47 3.33 3.20 3.14

Hockey Stick Specialty Pen, 7.5"
Long
Elevate your passion for hockey on and off the ice
with our hockey stick-shaped pen! Crafted with
meticulous detail, this sleek and sporty pen captures
the game. $75 Setup.

1000 Pieces 2.92 each, Sale Price 2.42 each Save
$500.00 / 2500 Pieces 2.86 each Sale Price 2.38
each Save $1,200.00, Artwork, Proof, One colour
Imprint Included. $75. Setup
Colors: Black, Beige

250 500 1000 2500
3.19 3.05 2.92 2.86

ER15

ER79
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ER142

Car Tire Specialty Pen 5.5" x 1"
Rev up your writing with this tire-topped pen that’s always
ready to roll! Spin that wheel and watch your creativity kick
in, perfect for anyone in automotive. $75 Setup

1000 Pieces 3.82 each, Sale Price 3.22 each Save
$600.00 / 2500 Pieces 3.76 each Sale Price 2.04 each
Save $1,500.00, Artwork, Proof, One colour Imprint
Included. $75. Setup
Colors: Black

250 500 1000 2500
4.09 3.95 3.82 3.76

13



ER945

Caliper Pen Novelty Pen, 5.25" x .5"
Experience precision and versatility with the Caliper Pen, a
premium pen that doubles as a precise measuring tool.
Elevate your work with this stylish accessory. $75 Setup.

1000 Pieces 2.76 each, Sale Price 2.36 each Save
$400.00 / 2500 Pieces 2.70 each Sale Price 2.22 each
Save $1,200.00, Artwork, Proof, One colour Imprint
Included. $75. Setup
Colors: Blue, Green, Red, Silver

250 500 1000 2500
3.03 2.89 2.76 2.70
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